Shiley™ pediatric oral/nasal endotracheal tubes
Designed for your
smallest patients
Kids are not little
adults. That’s
why they need
endotracheal
tube solutions

The Shiley™ pediatric ETT is made with latex-free, non-
DEHP PVC material, which softens at body temperature
and molds to the airway.
Benefits of a hooded tip
Standard ETTs have a flat, beveled tip. Sizes 2.5 mm
and 3.0 mm of the Shiley™ pediatric oral/nasal ETT
with TaperGuard™ cuff feature a hooded tip to provide
additional protection in the smallest airways.
Hooded tips are created via a secondary mold step to
round the end of the beveled edge. The rounded, beveled
shape of the hooded tip can help make it easier for the
tube to pass through the vocal cords, which can decrease
trauma during intubation.12
Shiley™ pediatric oral/nasal endotracheal tube with TaperGuard™ cuff
CFN to order CFN on packaging I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) Length (mm) Cuff Ø (mm)
86125-RI 86125 2.5 3.8 140 8.0
86130-RI 86130 3.0 4.4 160 9.1
86135-RI 86135 3.5 5.0 180 10.1
86140-RI 86140 4.0 5.7 200 11.5
86145-RI 86145 4.5 6.3 220 12.3
86150-RI 86150 5.0 6.9 240 14.2
86155-RI 86155 5.5 7.5 270 15.6
86160-RI 86160 6.0 8.2 280 17.2
Shiley™ pediatric oral/nasal endotracheal tube, cuffless
CFN I.D. (mm) O.D. (mm) Length (mm)
86232 2.0 2.9 130
86233 2.5 3.6 140